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Newman Arthur L, lab, r 5 Congress
Newman August, lab, r 954 Harrison
Newman A W Mrs, widow, r 1210a Scott
Newman Benjamin, sec Newman & Lev-

inson, r 133 Cole
Newman Benjamin, seaman, r 1120 De

Haro
Newman Bennle L, widow, r 557 Ashbury
Newman Eertha K Miss, teacher Pub

Schools, r 1738 Page
Newman Bradford N, cashier Fort

"Wayne Elec Wks, r Oakland
Newman Bros (S, S J and J) grain and

commission, 161 Sacramento
Newman Bros Co, S J Newman pres, H

Redllck sec, furniture, 2200 Mission
Newman Brownie Mrs (Newman & Vitt)

1-519 Bush
Newman Caroline, widow, r 1211 O'Far-

rell

Newman Charles, master mariner, r 2430
Folsom

Newman Charles B, vice-pres Carroll &
Tilton Co, r 2480 Broadway

Newman Charles F, teamster, r 2901a
Harrison

Newman Charles J, sec International
Mines Corp

Newman Charles P, boots and shoes,
2596 San Bruno Av

Newman David, elk, r 1624 Post
Newman David, teamster, r 1603, 18th

Av South
Newman David I, carp, r 5325 California
Newman Edith, widow, r 1624 Post
Newman Edward, r 2070 Jackson
Newman Edward, mfrs agt, 943 Van

Ness Av, r 1802 Sutter
Newman Emil, salesman Edmund Loewv

& Co, r 1720 Pine
Newman Emily A, Miss, nurse, r- 1662

Bush
Newman Evelyn, with S Blum, r 1560

Devisadero
Newman Frank, teamster, r 2901a Har-

rison
Newman Frank T, teamster, r 250 Vienna
Newman Frank V. salesman, r 3880. 23d
Newman George, driver, r 1814 San Bru-

no Av
NEWMAN GEOBGE H, pres Pac Coast

Glass Wks, r 898 Fell
Newman Gustave, lab S P Co, r 316 Pros-

pect Av
Newman H Mrs, r 1432 Buchanan
Newman Harold, r 417 Central Av
Newman Harry, elk Van Praag & Cos-

griff
Newman Harry, hoseman Engine 17, r 64

Mint Av
Newman Harry, with M Newman & Co. r

3152, 24th
Newman Harry H, salesman S N "Wood

& Co, r 45 Eureka
Newman Hattie C Mrs, sec San Bruno

Home Bldg Assn and Realty Co, r
2596 San Bruno Av

Newman Henrietta, widow, r 1770 Pa-
cific Av

Newman Henry, driver Belfast Ginger
Ale Co

Newman Henry, gardener, r 1730 Jackson
Newman Henry, special policeman, r 49th

Av and H
Newman Ida Mrs, r 45 Eureka
Newman Ignatz, salesman, r 1720 Pine
Newman Jacob, barber, r 27 Devisadero
Newman James R, cond, r 557 Ashbury
Newman J D (Newman & Harris) r 1362

Post
Newman Jerome, civ engr, r 37 Hill
Newman John, r 802 Stanyan
Newman John E, claims agt Law Dept S

P Co, r 1738 Page
Newman John M, watchman, r 1738 Page
Newman Joseph, tailor, 3186, 16th
Newman Joseph J, pantsmkr, r 1365

Golden Gate Av
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Newman Josephine, widow r 1358 Post
Newman Juda (Newman Bros) r 1980

Jackson
Newman Julian S, mfrs agt, 943 Van

Ness Av, r 1802 Sutter
Newman Julius Estate Co, Monadnock

Bldg
Newman Leo, coast rep Springfield Min-

ing Co, r 145 Belvedere
NE'WlilAN' IiEOFOIiI>, pres and mgr

Rathjen Bros (Inc) 39-41 Stockton, r
704 Ashbury

Newman Leslie B, elk John Rotlichild &
Co, r 2209, 24th

Newman Lester, salesman Carroll &. Til-
ton Co, r 2480 Broadway

Newman Lloyd I, vice-pres Bond Electric
Co, r 1438 Page

Newman Louis, bartndr, r 1274 Buchanan
Newman Louis J, r 2070 Jackson
Newman M & Co (M and H Newman)

liquors, 3150, 24th
Newman Margaret, widow, r 1662 Bush
Newman Marion, bkkpr Union Trust Co

of S F, r 1358 Post
Newman Martin T, collr, r 451 Connec-

ticut
Newman Mary, widow, r 2757 Bush
Newman Maurice, driver, r 1613 Turk
Newman Max, elk, r 2504% Sutter
Newman Max, tailor, 1218 Point Lobos Av
Newman Max, tailor, r 1560 Devisadero
Newman M H, r 1037 Fillmore
Newman Michael (Roche & Newman) r

1613 Turk
Newman Michael H. sec Electric Timber

Cutter Co, r 1037 Fillmore
Newman Morris (M Newman & Co) r

3152, 24th
Newman Nannie S Mrs, massage, r 1136

O'Farrell
Newman Nathan D, pres Bond Electric

Co, r 1438 Page
Newman N H, widow, r 2735 "Webster
Newman Philip, hardware, 1430 Ellis, r

1332 Buchanan
Newman Philip E, vice-pres Newman

Bros Co, r 1264 Page
Newman P J, with M A Gunst & Co, r

1108 Gough
Newman R E. master schr E B Jackson

office 324 Berry
Newman Richard, elk, r 3447 Clay
Newman Royal H, r 1664 Larkin
Newman S, musician, r 1176 McAllister
Newman Samuel, preserves, r 2032 Pierce
Newman Samuel J. pres Newman Bros

Co, r 1235 Fulton
Newman Samuel N, elk Am-Haw SS Co,

r 1211 O'Farrell
Newman Sigmund J (Newman Bros) r

1780 Broadway
Newman Simon (Newman Bros) r 2070

Jackson
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m^sm MACHINE SHOP TOOLS AND
SUPPLIES.

BRASS COPPER STEEL
58-60 FIRST ST.


